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Name

Aldona Weber
Simon Coggins-Hill
Ola Edelwein

Ola Edelwein

Ola Edelwein
Aldona Weber
Aldona Weber
Paula Bleanch
Filip Kubiny
Dilakshan Selvarajah
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Simon Coggins-Hill
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Anders Nordby
Anders Nordby
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch
Paula Bleanch

Group
aspirATion
Centre
aspirATion
aspirATion
aspirATion
aspirATion
aspirATion
Centre
aspirATion
aspirATion
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
aspirATion
Centre

Based in or title Expense

KEA
Chairperson
VIA Aarhus
VIA Aarhus
VIA Aarhus
KEA

KEA
Councillor
VIA Aarhus
VIA Aarhus
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Chairperson
Councillor
Councillor
Secretary
Secretary
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor

Bumper Ball Event

Region / Centre Summit
Region / Centre Summit
AspirATion Meeting
AspirATion Meeting
AspirATion Meeting
AspirATion Meeting

AT Awards

AT Awards

AT Awards

New roll-up banner
Magazine printing
International student event
AGM

AGM

AGM

aspirATion event -VIA Careers Day
aspirATion Christmas event
World Architecture Festival
World Architecture Festival
World Architecure Festival
World Architecure Festival
CIAT aspirATion Event
Zoom

Location
Copenhagen
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
London
London
London
London
London
London
Horsens
Aarhus

VIA Aarhus
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
VIA Aarhus
VIA Aarhus
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Aarhus
Horsens

Date

Description

06-Jun-19 Hire of venue

12-Jun-19 Travel

12-Jun-19 Travel - flights and trains
12-Jun-19 Train to AspirATion Meeting
14-Jun-19 Subsistence & travel
14-Jun-19 Cost of accommodation
14-Jun-19 Travel

12-Sep-19 Travel

12-Sep-19 Travel

12-Sep-19 Travel

25-Oct-19 Roll up banner
04-Nov-19 Printing

06-Nov-19 Travel

08-Nov-19 Flights

08-Nov-19 Parking, mileage, subsistence
08-Nov-19 Travel

12-Nov-19 Travel

04-Dec-19 Pizza and travel
03-Dec-19 Travel

03-Dec-19 Hotel

04-Dec-19 Travel

04-Dec-19 Hotel

28-Feb-20 Kick off event

Cost to be allocated to

Centre aspirATion
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Centre aspirATion
Central Office
Central Office
Centre aspirATion
Central Office
Centre

Centre aspirATion
Centre

Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Centre aspirATion
Centre aspirATion
Central Office
Centre

Central Office
Centre

Centre AspirATion

04-Apr-20 Zoom for Centre business meet Centre

Budget
Remaining budget

Europe Centre £ Central £

119.14

69.00

94.13

145.00
176.32
37.65

32.14
150.30

203.02

163.36
232.56
14.39
1437.01
1500.00
62.99

296.74
134.6
15
30.24

84.61
134.2

94.13

172.49
75.88
207.99

100.74

349.64

1696.26

Notes

Paid for by Central Office as a Judge

Total cost for flights was £188.26 - one flight paid for
by Central Office as our Europe Centre ticket and one



